iOS Version Android Version
Midea CAC After-service Application
iOS Version
Midea CAC News Application
Add.: Midea Headquarters Building, 6 Midea Avenue, Shunde, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Postal code: 528311
Tel: +86-757-26338346 Fax: +86-757-22390205
cac.midea.com         global.midea.com

Built-in electric heater
Design code
Installation type code
G: Wall-mounted
Capacity index
The capacity in W multiplied by 100
Outdoor units
M H C V W16 D2 R N1
lnverter
Capacity index
The capacity in kW
Power Supply
R: 3-phase, 380-415V, 50Hz
Omitted: 1-phase, 220-240V, 50Hz
Unit category
W: Outdoor unit
Compressor and fan motor types
D2: All DC
Refrigerant
N1: R410A
M-Thermal Mono
Heat pump
Midea
Nomenclature
M-Thermal Mono
M-Thermal Split
Capacity(kW) 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
Appearance
220~240V-1Ph
380~415V-3Ph
Capacity(kW) 5 7 9 10 12 14 16
Appearance
220~240V-1Ph
380~415V-3Ph
Outdoor unit Hydronic box (4-8kW) Hydronic box (1Ph,10-16kW) Hydronic box (3Ph,12-16kW)
Product lineup
The M-Thermal range offers the flexibility to either have the hydronic components installed indoors or outdoors. With M-Thermal
Mono, the hydronic components are integrated into the outdoor unit, offering ease of installation, whilst with M-Thermal Split the
hydronic components are contained in a separate hydronic box, offering more installation flexibility. Both the Mono and Split
products are rated A++ on the energy efficiency and make a significant contribution to limiting the impact on the environment.
O
ve
rv
ie
w
O
ve
rv
ie
w
M-Thermal Mono
11 12
Mono outdoor unit
Domestic hot water tank